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名前 学年 種目 Rap Rap2 Rap3 タイム 資格

渡辺　実優 小6 200ｍIM 0：34．26 1：14．98 2：02．68 2：39．35 JBA

横山　冬花 小4 200ｍIM 0：42．05 1：34．84 2：34．77 3：22．24 -

柴田　　花 小3 100ｍIM 0：18．01 0：40．33 1：08．18 1：29．59 TA-B

若山　瑛人 小3 100ｍIM 0：18．84 0：41．34 1：11．04 1：33．89 TA-C

葛西　　凛 小2 100ｍIM 0：18．80 0：42．65 1：12．37 1：34．08 JBA

橋尾みえり 小2 100ｍIM 0：18．85 0：41．93 1：11．63 1：35．54 TA-B

木田　千詞 小3 100ｍIM 0：20．00 0：44．06 1：12．78 1：36．64 TA-D

奥津　葵士 小2 100ｍIM 0：22．11 0：45．02 1：15．37 1：39．00 TA-C

櫻井　夏凛 小3 100ｍIM 0：21．55 0：45．91 1：16．92 1：39．86 TA-D

宮城　遥斗 小2 100ｍIM 0：21．29 0：45．02 1：16．97 1：41．35 TA-C

飯島　颯季 小3 100ｍIM 0：21．55 0：49．74 1：17．74 1：41．53 -

中村　平樹 小1 100ｍIM 0：21．61 0：47．43 1：19．30 1：46．59 JBA

堀　凱翔 小1 100ｍIM 0：24．14 0：50．12 1：24．08 1：49．16 TA-B

福永　蒼仁 小1 100ｍIM 0：24．36 0：53．63 1：25．25 1：52．57 TA-C

井上　慶汰 小2 100ｍIM 0：22．35 0：49．60 1：25．02 1：52．92 -

松本　龍昇 小2 100ｍIM 0：25．10 0：56．52 1：30．82 2：00．89 -

石井瑛麗音 小1 100ｍIM 0：25．41 0：58．51 1：35．24 2：05．08 -

高橋　泰志 小1 100ｍIM 0：26．24 1：02．61 1：39．25 2：06．80 -

大塚　豪士 小1 100ｍIM 0：27．79 1：00．06 1：37．81 2：06．93 -

真柳　海史 小1 100ｍIM 0：27．23 1：02．02 1：42．34 2：14．96 -

西村　　薫 中2 100ｍBA 0：16．12 0：33．34 0：52．02 1：11．18 -

真柳　璃緒 中2 100ｍBA 0：16．70 0：34．93 0：53．86 1：13．03 -

野島　愛菜 中2 100ｍBA 0：17．42 0：36．81 0：56．93 1：17．04 -

大澤　一太 小5 100ｍBA 0：18．68 0：39．81 1：02．88 1：23．78 TA-D

杉田　　渚 小6 100ｍFR 0：14．21 0：31．69 0：48．56 1：05．12 TA-B

渡辺　実優 小6 100ｍFR 0：15．14 0：32．02 0：49．15 1：06．36 JBA

高橋　寛仁 小5 100ｍFR 0：15．90 0：33．20 0：51．84 1：10．57 TA-C

大岩　海玲大 中3 100ｍBR 0：14．81 0：32．00 0：49．93 1：08．82 JBA

関田　春咲 小6 100ｍBR 0：18．81 0：39．43 1：01．53 1：23．70 TA-B

高橋　寛仁 小5 100ｍBR 0：18．40 0：39．29 1：01．26 1：24．09 TA-B
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久保木優花 小5 50ｍFLY 0：17．05 0：36．21 TA-C

片山　琴奏 小6 50ｍFLY 0：16．85 0：36．38 TA-D

桐生　千寛 小4 50ｍFLY 0：17．97 0：39．28 TA-D

横山　冬花 小4 50ｍFLY 0：18．85 0：40．43 -

橋尾みえり 小2 50ｍFLY 0：19．56 0：41．45 TA-C

山本　　咲　 小4 50ｍFLY 0：19．49 0：43．88 -

宮城　遥斗 小2 50ｍFLY 0：18．99 0：43．94 -

井上　慶汰 小2 50ｍFLY 0：22．49 0：48．35 -

大澤　一太 小5 50ｍBA 0：17．40 0：37．27 TA-C

藤倉　啓斗 小4 50ｍBA 0：19．91 0：40．53 TA-D

桐生　千寛 小4 50ｍBA 0：18．79 0：41．03 TA-D

井上　倖汰 小4 50ｍBA 0：20．16 0：41．66 TA-D

葛西　　凛 小2 50ｍBA 0：21．58 0：44．66 TA-C

久保　碧海 小3 50ｍBA 0：21．58 0：44．98 -

堀　凱翔 小1 50ｍBA 0：25．00 0：49．83 TA-B

中村　平樹 小1 50ｍBA 0：25．07 0：51．04 TA-C

中村　　灯 小1 50ｍBA 0：25．10 0：51．94 TA-C

大塚　豪士 小1 50ｍBA 0：28．73 0：57．96 -

真柳　璃緒 中2 200ｍBA 0：35．09 1：14．45 1：55．83 2：37．62 -

関田　春咲 小6 50ｍBR 0：18．62 0：38．92 TA-B

山﨑　恒輝 小4 50ｍBR 0：20．49 0：42．62 TA-B

鈴木　康太 小4 50ｍBR 0：21．06 0：44．16 TA-C

新井　隼 小2 50ｍBR 0：21．31 0：45．62 JBA

井上　倖汰 小4 50ｍBR 0：21．97 0：47．04 -

飯島　颯季 小3 50ｍBR 0：23．21 0：48．24 TA-C

藤倉　心音 小1 50ｍBR 0：26．82 0：56．91 TA-B

福永　蒼仁 小1 50ｍBR 0：26．69 0：58．34 TA-C

中村　　灯 小1 50ｍBR 0：27．83 0：58．79 TA-C

松本　龍昇 小2 50ｍBR 0：29．17 1：00．91 -

石川　　結 小1 50ｍBR 0：28．72 1：02．35 TA-D
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中田　大翔 中3 50ｍFR 0：13．46 0：27．32 -

西村　　薫 中2 50ｍFR 0：13．97 0：28．57 -

鈴木　優太 中1 50ｍFR 0：14．87 0：30．36 -

野島　愛菜 中2 50ｍFR 0：15．84 0：32．25 -

久保木優花 小5 50ｍFR 0：15．99 0：32．81 TA-C

片山　琴奏 小6 50ｍFR 0：15．99 0：33．18 TA-C

山﨑　恒輝 小4 50ｍFR 0：16．33 0：33．72 TA-B

柴田　　花 小3 50ｍFR 0：17．40 0：36．06 TA-C

藤倉　啓斗 小4 50ｍFR 0：17．25 0：36．30 TA-D

若山　瑛人 小3 50ｍFR 0：17．30 0：37．61 TA-D

山本　　咲　 小4 50ｍFR 0：18．91 0：37．85 -

木田　千詞 小3 50ｍFR 0：18．13 0：38．19 TA-D

鈴木　康太 小4 50ｍFR 0：17．91 0：38．89 -

久保　碧海 小3 50ｍFR 0：18．96 0：39．26 TA-D

櫻井　夏凛 小3 50ｍFR 0：19．33 0：39．48 TA-D

奥津　葵士 小2 50ｍFR 0：18．81 0：39．91 TA-D

藤倉　心音 小1 50ｍFR 0：21．30 0：46．37 TA-C

石井瑛麗音 小1 50ｍFR 0：23．17 0：49．67 TA-D

高橋　泰志 小1 50ｍFR 0：23．91 0：51．03 -

石川　　結 小1 50ｍFR 0：24．91 0：54．61 -

真柳　海史 小1 50ｍFR 0：27．19 0：56．07 -

チャレンジレース

柴田　　花 小3 100ｍIM 0：18．20 0：41．78 1：33．64 TA-C

橋尾みえり 小2 100ｍIM 0：19．70 0：43．86 1：36．92 TA-B

高橋　泰志 小1 100ｍIM 0：24．84 0：57．31 1：35．90 2：02．09 TA-D

大塚　豪士 小1 50ｍBA 0：28．11 0：57．89 -

関田　春咲 小6 50ｍBR 0：18．60 0：39．12 TA-B

山﨑　恒輝 小4 50ｍFR 0：16．24 0：33．41 TA-B

山本　咲 小4 50ｍFR 0：17．69 0：37．19 TA-D

真柳　璃緒 中2 100ｍBA 0：16．85 0：34．87 0：53．72 1：13．06 -


